
Pos

1
2
3
4
5

No.
21
18
49

153
11

Name
RUMEN DUNEV
ROSEN DASKALOV
LUBOMIR MECHKOV
NIKOLAI NIKOLOV
PLAMEN KAMBUROV

In Lap
10
4
3
3
0

Diff

2.852
4.964
6.523

Gap

2.852
2.112
1.559

Best Tm

1:27.969
1:30.821
1:32.933
1:34.492

Class

EM MAXI
EM MAXI
EM MAXI
E4 MAXI
EM MAXI

2nd Best

1:28.348
1:30.910
1:33.900
1:34.862

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Chief of Timing & Scoring

Race Director

Orbits 4
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Licensed to:  HOTEL ELPIDA - SERRES

PISTA DIAMO

SATURDAY

SECOND QUALIFY SERIA 3

Qualify (30:00 Time) started at 15:39:11

Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 Km

05/11/2011 15:35


