

## PISTA DIAMO

## **Sorted on Best Lap time**

SATURDAY Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 Km

**SECOND QUALIFY SERIA 3** 

05/11/2011 15:35

**Qualify (30:00 Time) started at 15:39:11** 

Pos	No. Name		In Lap Diff		Gap	Best Tm Class		2nd Best
1	21 RUMEN DUNEV		10			1:27.969	EM MAXI	1:28.348
2	18 ROSEN DASKAL	OV	4	2.852	2.852	1:30.821	EM MAXI	1:30.910
3	49 LUBOMIR MECH	IKOV	3	4.964	2.112	1:32.933	EM MAXI	1:33.900
4	153 NIKOLAI NIKOL	OV	3	6.523	1.559	1:34.492	E4 MAXI	1:34.862
5	11 PLAMEN KAMBI	UROV	0				EM MAXI	

Chief of Timing & Scoring Orbits 4

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: HOTEL ELPIDA - SERRES

www.amb-it.com

Printed: 05/11/2011 16:24:45

**Race Director**